DT-8603B
Revised 03-97
Catalog Section 20
(00-02-0066)
SELECTRONIC® Tachometer/TACHSWICH™
DT9800 Series
■ Read RPM Data from Magnetic Pickup
or CD ignition

Murphy offers magnetic pickups
sold separately.
How to Order
When ordering DT9800 series tachome-
ters specify model number and options
(if apply).
Warranty
A two-year limited warranty on materials
and workmanship is given with this
Murphy product. Details are available on
request and are packed with each unit.
Pickup Total Threaded Thread
Models† Length†† Length†† Size
MP3298 3 (76) 3 (76) 5/8-18 UNF
MP7906 3 (76) 3 (76) 3/4-16 UNF
MP7905 4-1/2 (114) 4-1/2 (114) 3/4-16 UNF
5-1/16 in.
(129 mm)
4-1/4 in.
(108 mm)
1-9/32 in.
(33 mm)
Dimensions
†Magnetic pickups have lead wire hookups.
††Lengths are in inches and (millimeters).
0 1
2
3
6
9
45
7
8
0 1
2
3
6
9
45
7
8
0 1
2
3
6
9
45
7
8
X 1000 X 100 X 10
0 1
2
3
6
9
45
7
8
0 1
2
3
6
9
45
7
8
0 1
2
3